STEERSOtuff

STEERSOLtuff® Cape Sleeve

Cape Sleeves feature an open back design
to allow cool comfort &protection in hot
climate conditions. Bibs are detachable via
the electrical insulated snaps and waist
straps feature a quick release buckle
system.

* Sizes: M—-3XL

* Bib Sold Separately

* Color(s): Lava Brown Leather

» Material:Side Split Cowhide,
Electrical Insulated Snaps,
Double Lock Stitched with High
Strength 5—ply Tex 90 Dupont™
Kevlar® Thread, FR Lined Collar

Jacket Sizing Chart

CE RATING

EN 470-1

Label
Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

chket

Sizing
Chest
(min)
361N
401n
441n
48In

52In

561N

Chest
(max)

381n
421n
461n
50 In
541n

58 In
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